
BISHOP LYNCH        SOFTBALL   2025
DAY MONTH DAY SITE Time SITE

Thursday January 30 Keller Fossil Ridge 5:00 there

Monday February 3
Tuesday February 4 Farmersville 5:00 there

Wednesday February 5
Thursday February 6

Friday February 7
Monday February 10
Tuesday February 11 HSAA 4:30 BL

Wednesday February 12
Thursday February 13 Commerce  Tourn 12:00 5:00 ETSU

Friday February 14 Commerce Tourn 3:30 6:30 CHS
Saturday February 15 Commerce Tourn 3:00 CHS
Monday February 17
Tuesday February 18

Wednesday February 19
Thursday February 20 Corpus Christi Tourn 6:15 7:45 portland

Friday February 21 Corpus Christi Tourn 11:30 3:00 portland
Saturday February 22 Corpus Christi Tourn 8:00 9:45 CC
Monday February 24
Tuesday February 25 All Saints 4:30 BL

Wednesday February 26 Hockaday 4:30 there
Thursday February 27 Mesquite Tourn 10:45 3:15

Friday February 28 Mesquite Tourn 3:15
Saturday March 1 Mesquite Tourn 9:00 12:15

Monday March 3
Tuesday March 4  Greenhill 4:30 there

Wednesday March 5
Thursday March 6 Liberty Christian 4:30 BL

Friday March 7
Monday March 10 spring  break
Tuesday March 11 spring  break

Wednesday March 12 spring  break
Thursday March 13 spring  break
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Friday March 14 spring  break

Saturday March 15
Monday March 17
Tuesday March 18

Wednesday March 19
Thursday March 20 Dallas Christian 4:30 there

Friday March 21 TCA TBD there
Saturday March 22
Monday March 24
Tuesday March 25 JP TBD there

Wednesday March 26
Thursday March 27 Liberty Christian 5:30 there

Friday March 28 Ursuline 4:30 BL
Saturday March 29
Monday March 31 Legacy Christian 4:30 BL

Tuesday April 1 Prestonwood 4:30 BL
Wednesday April 2
Thursday April 3 Ursuline 5:00 there

Friday April 4 Legacy Christian 6:30 there
Saturday April 5
Monday April 7 Prestonwood 5:00 there
Tuesday April 8 BYE

Wednesday April 9
Thursday April 10 JP 4:30 BL

Friday April 11
Saturday April 12
Monday April 14
Tuesday April 15

Wednesday April 16 certification
Thursday April 17

Friday April 18
Saturday April 19
Monday April 21
Tuesday April 22

Wednesday April 23
Thursday April 24
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Friday April 25

Saturday April 26 Bi-District PROM
Monday April 28
Tuesday April 29

Wednesday April 30

Thursday May 1 Area
Friday May 2

Saturday May 3
Monday May 5
Tuesday May 6

Wednesday May 7
Thursday May 8 Regionals

Friday May 9
Saturday May 10
Monday May 12 Banquet
Tuesday May 23

Wednesday May 14 STATE
Thursday May 15 STATE

Friday May 16

WIN

LOSS

CANCELED

rescheduled
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